1° MAGGIO LAVORI...IN CORSO

ROMA 1 Maggio 2024
km 10,000

www.mariomoretti.it
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POS , POS

POS | |0 COGNOME NOME SOCIETA CAT car | TEMPO
1 1 |RIETI LORENZO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM 1 0:32:38
2 2 |LIBERATORE DOMENICO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM40 1 0:33:03
3 3 |piccoLo EMANUELE GO RUNNING SM 2 0:33:39
4 4 |CARRIERO FRANCESCO GSBRUN SM35 1 0:34:55
5 5  |CONFORTI GIULIO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM40 2 0:35:07
6 6 |DI STEFANO DAVIDE LBM SPORT TEAM SM40 3 0:35:47
7 7 |BIAGIONI ALESSIO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM45 1 0:35:53
8 8  |ESTUPINIAN GIAMPIERO CAFFARELLA RUNNERS SM 3 0:36:01
9 9 |rRoSSI GIANLUCA LBM SPORT TEAM SM35 2 0:36:08
10 10  |FELLONI GIANLUCA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM45 2 0:36:35
11 11  |PARLAPIANO FABIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM40 4 0:36:49
12 12 |pozzi GIORGIO FIDAL RUNCARD SM40 5 0:36:52
13 13 |SLETTEHAUGH NEIL ALAN CAFFARELLA RUNNERS SM50 1 0:37:12
14 14  |PIZZICANELLA LUCA ATLETICA ROCCA DI PAPA SM60 1 0:37:58
15 15 |D'AMICO BRUNO CAFFARELLA RUNNERS SM45 3 0:38:03
16 16  |RUSSILLO MAURIZIO RUNNER TRAINER SM40 6 0:38:11
17 17 |cocco FABIO FIDAL RUNCARD SM35 3 0:38:13
18 18  |SPINOSA GIANLUCA X.SOLID SPORT LAB SM50 2 0:38:16
19 19  |PRENCIPE PASQUALE LBM SPORT TEAM SM40 7 0:38:26
20 20 |CARILLO ANDREA LBM SPORT TEAM SM55 1 0:38:40
21 21 |VALMORI MAURO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM45 4 0:38:43
22 22 |CASTELLUCCIO PINO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 3 0:38:53
23 23 |SISINNI MARIO ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE SM35 4 0:39:09
24 24 |BISIO ANDREA ATLETICA NOVESE SM50 4 0:39:36
25 25  |BOCCUCCIA MATTEO FIDAL RUNCARD SM 4 0:39:38
26 26 |MATTIOCCO MASSIMILIANO PODISTICA 2007 TOR TRE TESTE SM45 5 0:39:53
27 27 |ZANNA SIMONE LBM SPORT TEAM SM45 6 0:40:03
28 1 |CAVALERI ANGELINA GIUSEPPINA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF50 1 0:40:08
29 28  |PRETOLANI LUCA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM60 2 0:40:20
30 29  [SALVATICO GIUSEPPE AS.TRA ROMA SM35 5 0:40:29
31 30 |CAPOCCIA STEFANO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM60 3 0:40:44
32 2 |BRUNETTI MAYA FORUM SPORT CENTER SF40 1 0:40:44
33 31 |BORSINI STEFANO GSBRUN SM60 4 0:40:46
34 32 [LIGUORI SALVATORE FORUM SPORT CENTER SM45 7 0:41:01
35 33 |MAZZEI MARCO FIDAL RUNCARD SM40 8 0:41:05
36 34 |SIMONE MATTEO ATLETICA LA SBARRA SM60 5 0:41:19
37 35 |LIPOLI GIANLUCA PODISTICA 2007 TOR TRE TESTE SM35 6 0:41:28
38 36 |QUISPE LOPEZ JOSE LUIS PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 5 0:41:31
39 37 |PORTA EMANUELE CALCATERRA SPORT SM35 7 0:42:10
40 3 |POMPONI STEFANIA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF45 1 0:42:12
41 38 |PAscuccl DANIELE FIDAL RUNCARD SM50 6 0:42:52
42 39 [GHEZzzI ROBERTO DUE PONTI SM35 8 0:42:58
43 40 |NAPOLEONI OTTAVIO GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL. SM50 7 0:42:59
44 41 |CASCELLA LUIGI CAMPIDOGLIO PALATINO SM40 9 0:43:05
45 42 |AMICI ALESSANDRO ATLETICA PEGASO SM45 8 0:43:12
46 43 |URSO DOMENICO RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SM55 2 0:43:12
47 44 |PANARIELLO PIERLUIGI PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM60 6 0:43:15
48 45 |RUSCIO BEVIVINO  |GIOVANNI LBM SPORT TEAM SM50 8 0:43:17
49 46 |TARSIA ELIANO LBM SPORT TEAM SM40 10 | 0:43:20
50 47  |SANSONE INNOCENZO FIDAL RUNCARD SM40 11 | 0:43:21
51 48 |DE CARVALHO ANTONIO CARLOS AS.TRA ROMA SM60 7 0:43:23
52 4 |cAavINO PAMELA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SF40 2 0:43:29
53 49 |D'AGOSTINO MAURO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM45 9 0:43:31
54 50 [MANCUSO FRANCESCO MARIA LBM SPORT TEAM SM40 12 | 0:43:35
55 51  |PARIS MIRKO FIDAL RUNCARD SM45 10 | 0:43:36
56 52 |VARGETTO PAOLO ATHLETICA VATICANA SM50 9 0:43:45
57 5  |GIULIANI SARA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SF45 2 0:43:46
58 53 [D'AMICO MASSIMO LBM SPORT TEAM SM60 8 0:43:56
59 54 |DARIN GABRIELE FIDAL RUNCARD SM60 9 0:44:02
60 55  |PALONI LUCA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM45 11 | 0:44:03
61 56  |PELLEGRINO MICHELE PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 10 | 0:44:06
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CASINI
SCOTOGNELLA
DI FILIPPO
NARSETE
KNIGHT
CEGLIE
LODI
PACHUT
ARDUINI
PEROTTI
BORRELLI
BERTAGNIN
PIRRO
CIARCIA
MATTU
MELIS
CIASCHINI
PANAIT

DE SIMONE
SAETTA
CUSANO
CARA

DI MURO
QUACQUARELLI
ALBERTINI
GAMBARDELLA
PRASTARO
BUSONERA
UNGER
VANNINI SCATOLI
ALIMONTI
VENTURA
TANZILLO
FELICI
LICCIARDI
PICCIONI
CIAFFONE
GAUDIOSO
MACINENTI
OROPALLO
PIOMBO
GIORDANI
MUZZI
MARANI TORO
DE NAPOLI
GRANDE
GIORI
FILANTI
BERGHI
BUSTAMANTE
coLuccl
MORRA
KNIGHT
GALLO
MARTONE
GALLIANI
JOHNSON
CREACO
SALOMONE
MARINI
TORRISI
EMPLER
LAMANDA
ANCONA
VALENTINI
TIBALDI
PAONE
URSINI
MAFFEI

DI MURRO
FUSER

GIOVANNI
PAOLO
CRISTIANO
STEFANO
ABBY
FRANCESCO
MARCO
KRZYSZTOF DOMINIK
FRANCO
DOMENICO
GENNARO
ELISA
SAVERIO
FABIO
MARCO
GRAZIELLA
EMANUELE
ANDREI
ARIANNA
LUIGI
FLORINDO
ANGELO
EMANUELE
MIRKO
GIOVANNA ANTONIA
STEFANO
ALESSANDRO
LUCA
CRISTIAN
ALESSANDRO
CHRISTIAN
ANDREA
RAFFAELE
CRISTIAN
MICAELA
ALESSANDRO
MASSIMO
ERNESTO
FRANCESCA
FRANCO
IRENE
PAOLO

LUIGI
CAROLA
ANTONIO
ALESSANDRO
PAOLO
KATIA
MARCO
DEYSI

FABIO
ALESSIO
EVAN
MASSIMILIANO
MARIANO
VITO
ELIZABETH MARY

DARIO MARIA FRANCESCO

SIMONETTA
DAVID
LORENZO
TOMMASO
MARTA
CARLA
RAFFAELE
GIANLUCA
GIANNI
VINCENZO
MARIACHIARA
FEDERICA
CRISTIAN

LBM SPORT TEAM

RUN &SMILE

FIDAL RUNCARD

FORRES TEAM

FIDAL RUNCARD

X.SOLID SPORT LAB

LBM SPORT TEAM

FIDAL RUNCARD

GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI
TUSCOLANA SSD

X.SOLID SPORT LAB
TRIATHOLON SAVONA
ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
GS RUNNERS CAPOTERRA
PODISTICA 2007 TOR TRE TESTE
FIDAL RUNCARD

LBM SPORT TEAM
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ROAD RUNNERS MADDALONI
MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO
PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ATLETICA PEGASO

FIDAL RUNCARD

FIDAL RUNCARD

FIDAL RUNCARD

FIDAL RUNCARD

AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
ETRUSCA

GSBRUN

PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

LBM SPORT TEAM

PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
TUSCOLANA SSD

ROMA ROAD RUNNERS

DUE PONTI

CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
CAFFARELLA RUNNERS
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
FIDAL RUNCARD

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM
ATLETICA VILLA DE SANCTIS
CAFFARELLA RUNNERS
REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
CAFFARELLA RUNNERS

DUE PONTI

LBM SPORT TEAM

FIDAL RUNCARD
TUSCOLANA SSD

LBM SPORT TEAM
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
CAT SPORT

PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
LBM SPORT TEAM

AS.TRA ROMA

PUROSANGE ATHLETICS CLUB
PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
FORRES TEAM

ASD CIVITA CASTELLANA
ATLETICA LA SBARRA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA 2007 TOR TRE TESTE
PODISTICA 2007 TOR TRE TESTE
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ASD OLL SCARS

SM55
SM45
SM55
SM55
SF40
SM40
SM55
SM45
SM60
SM45
SM40
JF
SM60
SM50
SM40
SF45
SM45
PM
SF
SM55
SM50
SM70
SM40
SM
SF50
SM45
SM45
SM35
SM50
SM60
SM40
SM45
SM45
SM40
SF
SM60
SM55
SM65
SF50
SM60
SF
SM45
SM50
SF50
SM65
SM55
SM65
SF55
SM45
SF50
SM55
SM50
SM35
SM55
SM50
SM50
SF40
SM
SF55
SM40
SM35
SM55
SF40
SF55
SM55
SM55
SM70
SM65
SF45
SF
SM45

0:44:09
0:44:09
0:44:11
0:44:20
0:44:29
0:44:33
0:44:35
0:44:38
0:44:45
0:44:51
0:44:56
0:44:58
0:44:59
0:45:05
0:45:14
0:45:21
0:45:37
0:45:42
0:45:43
0:45:47
0:45:48
0:45:57
0:46:04
0:46:09
0:46:17
0:46:19
0:46:22
0:46:25
0:46:27
0:46:44
0:46:46
0:46:48
0:46:49
0:46:49
0:46:52
0:47:00
0:47:05
0:47:05
0:47:07
0:47:08
0:47:12
0:47:17
0:47:20
0:47:21
0:47:25
0:47:28
0:47:42
0:47:49
0:47:49
0:47:53
0:47:57
0:48:00
0:48:01
0:48:09
0:48:11
0:48:12
0:48:16
0:48:16
0:48:29
0:48:37
0:48:44
0:48:46
0:48:47
0:48:54
0:48:56
0:49:00
0:49:00
0:49:15
0:49:15
0:49:15
0:49:27
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DE LUCA
CICCALOTTI
ROSI
GIBELLINI
SYCHOWSKI
SANTUCCI
DI BENE
RICCIONI
MOROZOVA
RICCI
MARTUCCI
BOLOGNESI
VITULIANO
DI SOTTO
BRUSCO
COLETTI
ZEPPIERI
CAPPABIANCA
MILLIGAN
BEZZICCHERI
CIARLI
PIETRANTONIO
POLICHETTI
AMATUCCI
LIPOLI
MARTONE
TOLONE
VARONE

DE MATTEIS
MELCHIOR
CECCARELLI
CORTINI
CONSOLI
STORACI
CARDARELLI
MACRI'
ROSATI
SORRENTI
FRATINI
SCAPIGLIATI
PAROLA
DELL'AGLIO
LAURO
LEPORE
PRAKTYKA
GASPONI
PETROLATI
PETROLINI
ZAPPALA'
CASELLI
BARBACINI
D'ERCOLE
ISCARO
VESPASIANO
BARRERA
MANCINELLI
CARELLA

DI IORIO
FATTORINI
MARSELLA
IAMPIERI
BELLISI
IORIO
GIORGIO
GROSSI
MASSIMI
CHIATTI
MESSINA
CORSETTI
NUNZIO
TRIPODI

UMBERTO
DANIELE
ANTONIO
FERRUCCIO
OLIVIER
CLAUDIA
CLAUDIA
FABIO
ELENA
CARLO
ALESSANDRA
MAURO
MASSIMO
VALERIANO
ADOLFO
LUIGI
VANESSA
MARIO
HEATHER
ELETTRA
MONICA
FILOMENA
ALESSANDRO
DARIO
FRANCO
ANTONIO
ISABELLA
ROBERTO
WALTER
PATRIZIA
PAOLO
ALESSANDRA
LUIGI
ROBERTO
VALERIA
GIUSEPPE
ANDREA
MONICA
MARCO
ELEONORA
SIMONE
GIAN CARMINE
SALVATORE
DENISE
OLESIA
ALESSIA
SANDRO
LUCIA
ENRICO
ALESSANDRA
COSTANZA
MAURIZIO
DOMENICO
FRANCESCA
CHIARA
LAURA
MARIA ROSA
SERGIO
FABRIZIO
MASSIMILIANO
LUIGI
MAURIZIO
MARIA GRAZIA
PAOLO
SILVIA
TIZIANA
MARIO
PAOLO
ELISABETTA
FRANCESCO
ENZO MARIA

GSBRUN
GS PODISTICA PRENESTE

ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI

FIDAL RUNCARD
CAFFARELLA RUNNERS
FIDAL RUNCARD

GSBRUN

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
GS PODISTICA PRENESTE
GS PODISTICA PRENESTE
GSBRUN

AS.TRA ROMA

FIDAL RUNCARD
ATLETICA PEGASO
BRAVETTA RUNNERS
CAFFARELLA RUNNERS
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
FIDAL RUNCARD

PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
AS.TRA ROMA

MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO

GSBRUN
ATLETICA PEGASO

PODISTICA 2007 TOR TRE TESTE
CIRCOLO MINISTERO AFFARI ESTERI

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ATLETICA PEGASO

LBM SPORT TEAM

FIDAL RUNCARD
ATLETICA VITA
ATLETICA PEGASO

FIDAL RUNCARD

CIRCOLO MINISTERO AFFARI ESTERI

ATLETICA PEGASO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
AMO E CORRO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
LBM SPORT TEAM
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
TUSCOLANA SSD

DUE PONTI

CAFFARELLA RUNNERS
ITALIANA RUNNING
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
CAFFARELLA RUNNERS
FIDAL RUNCARD

PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
ATLETICA PEGASO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
CORRERE PER SEMPRE ASD
TORINO ROAD RUNNERS
SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
LBM SPORT TEAM
GSBRUN

GS PODISTICA PRENESTE
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
CAFFARELLA RUNNERS

MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO

ATLETICA PEGASO

FIDAL RUNCARD

GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL.
PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO

AS.TRA ROMA
AS.TRA ROMA
ATLETICA PEGASO
GSBRUN

SM65
SM45
SM60
SM50
PM
SF
SF45
SM50
SF35
SM70
SF55
SM50
SM50
SM40
SM35
SM55
SF50
SM55
SF50
SF50
SF55
SF60
SM60
SM60
SM55
SM40
SF40
SM70
SM65
SF55
SM65
SF55
SM55
SM45
SF40
SM65
SM55
SF40
SM60
SF45
SM50
SM50
SM65
SF35
SF
SF50
SM70
SF55
SM60
SF55
SF50
SM60
SM70
SF55
SF45
SF55
SF40
SM65
SM65
SM50
SM55
SM70
SF60
SM50
SF60
SF40
SM65
SM65
SF50
SM55
SM55

0:49:30
0:49:37
0:49:41
0:49:45
0:49:49
0:49:53
0:49:59
0:50:01
0:50:01
0:50:07
0:50:09
0:50:19
0:50:31
0:51:09
0:51:13
0:51:15
0:51:18
0:51:21
0:51:21
0:51:24
0:51:28
0:51:33
0:51:39
0:51:46
0:51:52
0:52:06
0:52:08
0:52:17
0:52:41
0:52:52
0:52:57
0:53:03
0:53:09
0:53:26
0:53:29
0:53:29
0:53:31
0:53:47
0:53:53
0:53:56
0:53:58
0:54:05
0:54:17
0:54:20
0:54:24
0:54:27
0:54:34
0:54:39
0:54:39
0:54:48
0:54:51
0:54:53
0:55:01
0:55:10
0:55:11
0:55:20
0:55:21
0:55:22
0:55:23
0:55:27
0:55:27
0:55:30
0:55:30
0:55:35
0:55:52
0:55:58
0:56:01
0:56:01
0:56:01
0:56:16
0:56:17
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52
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155
54
156
157
158
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159
160
161
162
56
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57
164
58
165
166
59
167
168
60
169
61
170
171
172
173
62
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174
175
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66
179
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181
182
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183
184
185
69
186
187
188
70
189
190
191
192
193
71
194
72
73
195
196
197
198

MEARINI
ANTEI

SAVOI
D'ALESSIO
JANNONE
NAVARRA
CURZI
MANNELLI
AURELI

PICCI
IACOPINI
PALMACCIO
BATTISTI
CURATOLO
DOMINICI
DAVOLOS
BARBAGALLO
FIORANI
FINIZII
CECCARINI
LOBRACE
GATTI
PETRUCCI
VERNAGLIONE
PERREAULT
AIELLO
TRULLI
GIANNI
SEBASTIANO
PERRI
ROBERTO
LAUDAZI

DE ANGELIS
ROSELLINI
CASAMENTO
DI ROCCO
BRICCARDI
MARTONE
LOMBARDI
MASTROMARINO
VINCIGUERRA
DI CICCO
NEVOSO

DE SIMONE
DEL TINTO
MASIELLO
CORRARELLO
CICCARELLA
MINELLA
RAUCO
SALAZAR VELASCO
RIDARELLI
BONINSEGNI
CICIANI
BONEMEI
GIAMPAOLI
BELA'
FOGLIA MANZILLO
CACCIAMANI
Cocco
IACOVELLI
PERNA
ARGIOLLAS
SERAFIMOF ENACHE
MELONI
NIGRO

DE REGIBUS
DESSI'

MASSIMO
ALESSANDRO
STEFANIA
ALESSANDRA
ANGELO
MARZIA
SIMONE
MASSIMO
MARCO
ALESSANDRA
PATRIZIO
PAOLO
MASSIMO
GIUSEPPE
STEFANIA
DAVID
SIMONA MARIA
FIORENZO
ROBERTA
CRISTIANO
GAETANO
ENRICA
SERGIO
FABIO
HEATHER
DAVID
MARIA ELENA
VINCENZO
MAURO
GIUSEPPE NELLO
DONATO
ANTONELLA
FRANCESCA
ALDO
GIOVANNI MARIA
CLAUDIO
PIERO
FRANCESCO
LUISA

PIERA
SERENA
ALESSANDRO
TIZIANA
VINCENZO
ANDREA
MASSIMO
MARIA GRAZIA
GIUSEPPE
GIACOMO
LORENZO
AMPARO DEL ROSARIO
GABRIELE
FABIO
ENRICO
CRISTINA
GIUSEPPE
ANGELO
LUCIANO
ALESSANDRO
GIAN RINO
PAOLA
PASQUALINO
ELISABETTA
DAHANA
MARCO
ROBERTO
GIAN ALFREDO
ROMANO

PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
CAFFARELLA RUNNERS
GS PODISTICA PRENESTE
LBM SPORT TEAM

LBM SPORT TEAM
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
ATLETICA PEGASO
GSBRUN

GS PODISTICA PRENESTE
CAFFARELLA RUNNERS
LBM SPORT TEAM
GSBRUN

ATLETICA PEGASO
ATLETICA PEGASO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
CAFFARELLA RUNNERS
ITALIA MARATHON CLUB
ATLETICA PEGASO
ETRUSCA

GSBRUN

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
FIDAL RUNCARD

GSBRUN

FIDAL RUNCARD
ATLETICA PEGASO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
GSBRUN

LBM SPORT TEAM

PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
ASD REGGIA RUNNING
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY
LBM SPORT TEAM

FIDAL RUNCARD
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
CAFFARELLA RUNNERS
PODISTICA MARCIANISE
PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
ITALIA MARATHON CLUB
LBM SPORT TEAM

LBM SPORT TEAM

AS.TRA ROMA

LBM SPORT TEAM

TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA

GSBRUN

RUN &SMILE

LBM SPORT TEAM
CAT SPORT

ATLETICA LIBERTAS ORVIETO

FIDAL RUNCARD

TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ATLETICA PEGASO
AS.TRA ROMA

ATLETICA VITA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
LBM SPORT TEAM

PODISTICA 2007 TOR TRE TESTE

CAFFARELLA RUNNERS
GS PODISTICA PRENESTE
PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ITALIA MARATHON CLUB
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

SM75
SM70
SF55
SF45
SM60
SF50
SM35
SM65
SM60
SF50
SM60
SM55
SM80
SM70
SF60
SM55
SF50
SM75
SF55
SM45
SM65
SF45
SM65
SM65
SF50
SM55
SF55
SM70
SM65
SM60
SM60
SF55
SF50
SM75
SM50
SM55
SM55
SM55
SF40
SF40
SF
SM50
SF55
SM70
SM55
SM60
SF55
SM75
SM35
SM60
SF45
SM55
SM60
SM65
SF55
SM75
SM75
SM75
SM45
SM70
SF55
SM65
SF60
SF50
SM50
SM60
SM65
SM70

12

21
12
13
14
22
13
23
23
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